Eldon Middle School 10/09/17
1400 N Grand
Eldon Missouri 65026
Phone (573)392-8020 Fax (573)392-9151
Game Schedule
7th & 8th Grade Boys Basketball
2017-2018

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Tue 11/14/17 Warsaw, JBMS 7TH/8TH Away 5:30 pm
Thu 11/16/17 Lebanon Middle School 8TH Away 7:00 pm
Tue 11/2117 California Mdidle School 7TH/8TH Away 5:30 pm

11/27/17--12/02/17  7th Grade Eldon Tournament 7TH Home TBA
Tue 12/05/17 Camdenton Lakers 7TH/8TH Home 5:30 pm
Thu 12/07/17 Blair Oaks Falcons 7TH/8TH Away 5:30 pm
Mon 12/11/17 School of the Osage Middle School 7TH/8TH Home 5:30 pm
Thu 12/14/17 Versailles Middle School 7TH/8TH Away 5:30 pm
Tue 12/19/17 California Mdidle School 8TH-B Away 7:00 pm
Tue 01/02/18 School of the Osage Middle School 7TH/8TH Away 5:30 pm
Thu 01/04/18 Joel E Barber 7TH/8TH Away 5:30 pm

01/08/18--01/12/18  Warsaw 8th Grade Tournament 8TH Away TBA
Tue 01/09/18 California Mdidle School 7TH-B Home 7:00 pm
Thu 01/11/18 Lebanon Middle School 7TH Home 7:00 pm

01/16/18--01/19/18  Versailles 7th Grade Tournament 7TH Away TBA

01/16/18--01/20/18  8th Grade Eldon Tournament 8TH Home TBA
Mon 01/22/18 Versailles Middle School 7TH/8TH Home 5:30 pm
Tue 01/23/18 Versailles Middle School 7TH/8TH B Away 5:30 pm
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